DRUM/BARREL PUMPS
FINISH THOMPSON  PUMPING SOLUTIONS AROUND THE WORLD
PF SERIES
finishthompson.com
Sealless, High Performance
Unique double suction impeller provides high flow and high
head. Handles acids, caustics, chemicals and flammables†.
•  Polypropylene (PP), PVDF, 316SS tubes

[51mm]
M6 AIR MOTOR
MODEL
DIM ‘A’
(IN.)
DIM ‘B’
(IN.)
DIM ‘C’
(IN.)
DIM ‘A’
(MM)
DIM ‘B’
(MM)
DIM ‘C’
(MM)
PFP-27 27 29 38-29/32 685.8 737 988
PFP-40 40 42 51-29/32 1016 1067 1318
PFP-48 48 50 59-29/32 1219.2 1270 1522
PFP-60 60 62 71-29/32 1524 1575 1826
PFP-72 72 74 83-29/32 1828.8 1880 2131
Discharge Spout
MOTOR DATA
Air
(M6, M6X)